Team Overall Results

Girls MS - All Schools
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Name

De Pere
Seymour
Oconto Falls
Two Rivers
New Holstein
Southern Door
Luxemburg-Casco
Mishicot

West De Pere
Bay View
Howards Grove
Little Chute
Peshtigo
Chilton

Oconto
Kewaunee
Sevastopol

Average Time Score

00:09:56.47
00:10:15.59
00:10:19.54
00:10:23.13
00:10:21.21
00:10:29.76
00:10:33.25
00:10:38.72
00:10:44.92
00:10:52.55
00:11:11.31
00:11:21.36
00:11:25.82
00:12:01.79
00:11:50.29
00:11:42.60
00:12:19.36

Printed: 9/26/2024 4:40:39 PM

64
116
134
157
157
159
175
200
227
251
302
302
341
380
386
386
427

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Wilson (Manitowoc)

Kiel

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Brillion

Coleman

Manitowoc Lutheran

St. John Bosco Catholic
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Gibraltar

Omro

Roncalli

Algoma

Reedsville

Sheboygan Christian

Average Time
00:10:18.89
00:11:54.34
00:12:11.09
00:10:20.02
00:11:45.23
00:13:15.44
00:12:23.28
00:13:47.73
00:16:24.76
00:10:10.69
00:13:12.92
00:19:51.16
00:10:53.61
00:14:34.60
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls MS - All Schools

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:09:56.47 22 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 442  Emily Derenne 00:09:28.43 3
2 14 441  Ashley Derenne 00:09:56.43 12
3 15 455  Alana Schiegg 00:09:58.18 13
4 20 448 Madelyn Long 00:10:04.79 16
5 25 443  Allison Fabry 00:10:14.53 20
6 52 454  Isla Schick 00:10:46.94 (43)
7 53 447  Katelyn Long 00:10:47.53 (44)
2 Seymour 00:10:15.59 13 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 1298 Katherine Kuba 00:09:49.18 7
2 19 1303 Treya Schadrie 00:10:04.70 15
3 32 1304 Morgan Sell 00:10:19.30 26
4 39 1294 Bria Court 00:10:29.03 32
5 43 1296 Jaelyn Hill 00:10:35.74 36
6 50 1293 Samantha Bunnell 00:10:43.43 (41)
7 94 1299 Grace Mullen 00:11:25.01 (73)
3 Oconto Falls 00:10:19.54 23 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 1139 Lillian Meissner 00:09:43.89 6
2 33 1125 Presley Beyer 00:10:19.85 27
3 36 1140 Ava Savage 00:10:24.28 29
4 4 1123 Ellie Beschta 00:10:31.61 34
5 45 1130 Ava Holtz 00:10:38.04 38
6 68 1124 Peyton Beyer 00:11:00.95 (56)
7 74 1126 Alex Braund 00:11:04.42 (61)
4 Two Rivers 00:10:23.13 10 157
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1430 Andi Gallagher 00:09:33.12 4
2 10 1428 Leighton Erickson 00:09:49.50 9
3 40 1437 Alaina Wallander 00:10:31.55 33
4 56 1433 Emmayln McLean 00:10:50.84 47
5 80 1429 Leven Erickson 00:11:10.64 64
6 93 1432 Adelaide Kroiss 00:11:24.03 (72)
7 100 1434  llah Radandt 00:11:29.17 (76)
5 New Holstein 00:10:21.21 1 157
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 916  Jaci Horn 00:09:19.63 2
2 16 921  Alayna Rodriguez 00:09:58.63 14
3 24 919  Elizabeth Meyer 00:10:14.27 19
4 65 924  Paisley Wollersheim 00:10:57.01 53
5 87 917  Haylee Koslowski 00:11:16.53 69
6 99 913  Bree Birschbach 00:11:28.79 (75)
7 123 920  Peyton Pickart 00:11:51.93 (85)
6 Southern Door 00:10:29.76 10 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 1372 Malaina Veeser 00:10:13.16 18
2 26 1366 Savannah Herbst 00:10:14.97 21

XM Timing
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Girls MS - All Schools

3 37 1367 Maggie Hoffman 00:10:24.47 30
4 49 1365 Amber Geisel 00:10:41.01 40
5 61 1370 Skya Scrimgeour 00:10:55.19 50
6 72 1368 Evelynne Jeanquart 00:11:03.12 (59)
7 91 1369 Adeline Martin 00:11:22.25 (71)
7 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:33.25 21 175
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 784  Chloe Derenne 00:10:15.46 22
2 28 798  Adeline Treml 00:10:16.01 23
3 42 789  Alexis Kaye 00:10:34.92 35
4 44 779  Charli Bosman 00:10:37.88 37
5 4l 787  Stella Jauquet 00:11:01.96 58
6 86 777  Juliane Alsteen 00:11:15.02 (68)
7 112 799  Katie VandenAvond 00:11:41.06 (82)
8 Mishicot 00:10:38.72 6 200
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 872  Cali Jo Stodola 00:09:39.92 5
2 48 868 Mya Gerlach 00:10:40.95 39
3 51 871  Sidney Pietenpol 00:10:46.68 42
4 62 873  Christa Stodola 00:10:55.97 51
5 79 867 AvaEells 00:11:10.10 63
6 165 869  Adelynn Hess 00:12:39.40 (101)
9 West De Pere 00:10:44.92 39 227
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 1564 Vicki Vossberg 00:09:54.24 11
2 54 1527 Gabriella Biwer 00:10:48.19 45
3 66 1545 Elizabeth Mooren 00:10:57.29 54
4 69 1551 Reese Rohde 00:11:01.06 57
5 73 1552 Adalynn Rosenbaum 00:11:03.84 60
6 83 1525 Ruby Agnew 00:11:11.85 (66)
7 85 1548 Reid Olson 00:11:13.68 (67)
10 Bay View 00:10:52.55 13 251
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 219  Eloise Holman 00:09:50.05 10
2 58 226 SamanthaVannieuwenhoven 00:10:52.04 48
3 60 222 Violet Liss 00:10:54.96 49
4 82 217  Liana Campbell 00:11:10.83 65
5 105 221  Kara Krueger 00:11:34.85 79
6 119 214  Lyla Bogenschutz 00:11:50.95 (84)
7 131 216  Claire Butler 00:12:08.17 (88)
11 Howards Grove 00:11:11.31 14 302
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 595 Camila Beiersdorf 00:09:49.25 8
2 67 606 Elizabeth Tess 00:10:57.69 55
3 90 604 Sophie Russart 00:11:19.32 70
4 109 607 Emmalee Tess 00:11:38.33 80
5 134 605 Demi Talbot 00:12:11.96 89
6 157 600  Aliyah Kartes 00:12:34.47 (98)
7 202 608  Tess Waters 00:13:33.12 (109)
12 Little Chute 00:11:21.36 10 302
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 34 715  Bryn Hietpas 00:10:20.18 28
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Girls MS - All Schools

2 38 710  Joplyn Brehmer 00:10:27.01 31
3 63 718  Holly Lemmers 00:10:56.01 52
4 152 716  Kara Janssen 00:12:30.06 94
5 156 719 Reese Vanderloop 00:12:33.55 97
6 178 713 Aubrey Geurden 00:12:58.57 (102)
7 185 717  Kelly Kamps 00:13:12.14 (106)
13 Peshtigo 00:11:25.82 5 341
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1181 Berkeley Chaltry 00:09:15.63 1
2 98 1182 Molly Gross 00:11:28.19 74
3 111 1180 Melanie Berndt 00:11:40.60 81
4 135 1184 Brylie McClain 00:12:12.99 90
5 153 1179 London Baumgarten 00:12:31.67 95
14 Chilton 00:12:01.79 5 380
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 31 302 Oriya Wieting 00:10:18.97 25
2 76 301 Ella Tasch 00:11:05.91 62
3 126 300 Elsa Kuehn 00:11:56.81 86
4 155 298  Bailey Kiel 00:12:33.21 96
5 216 299  Ella Koenigs 00:14:14.05 111
15 Oconto 00:11:50.29 1 386
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 1057 Payton Letourneau 00:10:05.99 17
2 117 1062 Broolyn Viestenz 00:11:47.26 83
3 130 1051 Jashanna Aprill 00:12:06.36 87
4 158 1058 Kiera Linzmann 00:12:34.97 99
5 161 1054 Hadley Helnore 00:12:36.89 100
6 196 1052 Sophia Farrar 00:13:27.11 (107)
7 197 1056 Madyson LeTourneau 00:13:28.75 (108)
16 Kewaunee 00:11:42.60 7 386
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 55 634  Alison Kuehl 00:10:48.37 46
2 102 638  Emily Szydel 00:11:29.99 77
3 104 635  Olivia Kuehl 00:11:30.29 78
4 142 637 Emma Pierce 00:12:22.04 92
5 143 639  Ashley Vogeltanz 00:12:22.29 93
6 214 633  Rachel Dorner 00:14:03.92 (110)
7 235 632  Tavia Derrig 00:14:46.63 (112)
17 Sevastopol 00:12:19.36 5 427
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 29 1248 Breiah Newton 00:10:16.71 24
2 137 1249 Brennan Rass 00:12:17.60 91
3 179 1247 Mayra Cordua Stenzel 00:12:59.40 103
4 181 1251 Margaret Thomas 00:13:01.01 104
5 183 1250 Brennan Staats 00:13:02.09 105

XM Timing
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Individual Overall Results

Girls MS - All Schools

Overall

XM Timing

Score Bib# Name
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(41)
42

1590
1181
916
442
1430
872
1139
1298
595
1428
219
702
1564
441
455
921
1153
231
1303
448
1057
1586
1372
919
443
1366
784
798
1248
232
302
1304
1125
715
1152
1140
1367
710
1294
1437
1123
789
1296
779
1130
1589
233
868
1365
1293
871

Ava Wetenkamp
Berkeley Chaltry
Jaci Horn

Emily Derenne
Andi Gallagher
Cali Jo Stodola
Lillian Meissner
Katherine Kuba
Camila Beiersdorf
Leighton Erickson
Eloise Holman
Cecelia Skrepenski
Vicki Vossberg
Ashley Derenne
Alana Schiegg
Alayna Rodriguez
Mackenzie Steffen
Sage Bartel

Treya Schadrie
Madelyn Long
Payton Letourneau
Charlie Drossart
Malaina Veeser
Elizabeth Meyer
Allison Fabry
Savannah Herbst
Chloe Derenne
Adeline Treml
Breiah Newton
Isabel Kempen
Oriya Wieting
Morgan Sell
Presley Beyer
Bryn Hietpas
Vienn Statchura
Ava Savage
Maggie Hoffman
Joplyn Brehmer
Bria Court

Alaina Wallander
Ellie Beschta
Alexis Kaye
Jaelyn Hill

Charli Bosman
Ava Holtz
Cambria Schley
Brittyn Zutz

Mya Gerlach
Amber Geisel
Samantha Bunnell
Sidney Pietenpol

Class
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
6th
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
6th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
8th
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
6th

Chip Time
00:08:53.73
00:09:15.63
00:09:19.63
00:09:28.43
00:09:33.12
00:09:39.92
00:09:43.89
00:09:49.18
00:09:49.25
00:09:49.50
00:09:50.05
00:09:50.79
00:09:54.24
00:09:56.43
00:09:58.18
00:09:58.63
00:09:58.63
00:10:03.80
00:10:04.70
00:10:04.79
00:10:05.99
00:10:08.05
00:10:13.16
00:10:14.27
00:10:14.53
00:10:14.97
00:10:15.46
00:10:16.01
00:10:16.71
00:10:16.85
00:10:18.97
00:10:19.30
00:10:19.85
00:10:20.18
00:10:22.75
00:10:24.28
00:10:24.47
00:10:27.01
00:10:29.03
00:10:31.55
00:10:31.61
00:10:34.92
00:10:35.74
00:10:37.88
00:10:38.04
00:10:38.44
00:10:39.40
00:10:40.95
00:10:41.01
00:10:43.43
00:10:46.68

Printed: 9/26/2024 4:40:39 PM

Team

Wilson (Manitowoc)

Peshtigo

New Holstein

De Pere

Two Rivers
Mishicot

Oconto Falls
Seymour
Howards Grove
Two Rivers

Bay View

Kiel

West De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

New Holstein
Omro

Brillion

Seymour

De Pere

Oconto

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Southern Door
New Holstein

De Pere

Southern Door
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Sevastopol

Brillion

Chilton

Seymour

Oconto Falls
Little Chute

Omro

Oconto Falls
Southern Door
Little Chute
Seymour

Two Rivers
Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Seymour
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Brillion

Mishicot
Southern Door
Seymour

Mishicot
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

XM Timing

(43)
(44)
45
46
a7

48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55

(56)
57

58
(59)
60
(67)

62

63
64

65
(66)

(67)
(68)
69

70
(71)

(72)
(73)

74
(75)
(76)

77

78
79

454
447
1527
634
1433
446
226
1212
222
1370
873
718
946
924
1545
606
1124
1551
452
787
1368
1552
1126
1135
301
315
943
867
1429
701
217
1525
1127
1548
777
917
809
942
604
1369
1132
1432
1299
1142
440
1557
1182
913
1434
1292
638
1301
635
221

Girls MS - All Schools

Isla Schick 7th
Katelyn Long 7th
Gabriella Biwer 5th
Alison Kuehl 8th
Emmayln McLean 7th
Sophie Lenn 7th
Samantha Vannieuwenhoven 8th
Claire Rezba 5th
Violet Liss 8th
Skya Scrimgeour 8th
Christa Stodola 8th
Holly Lemmers 8th
Ella Younkle 8th
Paisley Wollersheim 6th
Elizabeth Mooren 5th
Elizabeth Tess 8th
Peyton Beyer 8th
Reese Rohde 5th
Nora Powell 8th
Stella Jauquet 7th
Evelynne Jeanquart 7th
Adalynn Rosenbaum 6th
Alex Braund 8th
Ava Macha 7th
Ella Tasch 7th
Carmelita Nowak 6th
Emersyn Drumm 6th
Ava Eells 5th
Leven Erickson 5th
Sawyer Goodman 7th
Liana Campbell 8th
Ruby Agnew 5th
Sydney Braund 8th
Reid Olson 5th
Juliane Alsteen 6th
Haylee Koslowski 7th
Temperance Farmer 8th
Grace Brochtrup 6th
Sophie Russart 7th
Adeline Martin 6th
Anna Jahnke 7th
Adelaide Kroiss 6th
Grace Mullen 6th
Aubrey Schindel 7th
Elaina Deprez 8th
Esther Schnurer 5th
Molly Gross 7th
Bree Birschbach 7th
llah Radandt 5th
Elise Beilfuss 6th
Emily Szydel 6th
Angela Reese 8th
Olivia Kuehl 7th
Kara Krueger 7th

00:10:46.94
00:10:47.53
00:10:48.19
00:10:48.37
00:10:50.84
00:10:51.98
00:10:52.04
00:10:53.61
00:10:54.96
00:10:55.19
00:10:55.97
00:10:56.01
00:10:56.88
00:10:57.01
00:10:57.29
00:10:57.69
00:11:00.95
00:11:01.06
00:11:01.82
00:11:01.96
00:11:03.12
00:11:03.84
00:11:04.42
00:11:04.63
00:11:05.91
00:11:07.93
00:11:09.70
00:11:10.10
00:11:10.64
00:11:10.69
00:11:10.83
00:11:11.85
00:11:13.02
00:11:13.68
00:11:15.02
00:11:16.53
00:11:18.47
00:11:18.72
00:11:19.32
00:11:22.25
00:11:23.16
00:11:24.03
00:11:25.01
00:11:26.24
00:11:27.10
00:11:27.25
00:11:28.19
00:11:28.79
00:11:29.17
00:11:29.59
00:11:29.99
00:11:30.21
00:11:30.29
00:11:34.85

Printed: 9/26/2024 4:40:39 PM

De Pere

De Pere

West De Pere
Kewaunee

Two Rivers

De Pere

Bay View
Reedsville

Bay View
Southern Door
Mishicot

Little Chute
NEWCHAA Homeschool
New Holstein
West De Pere
Howards Grove
Oconto Falls
West De Pere

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Southern Door
West De Pere
Oconto Falls
Oconto Falls
Chilton

Coleman
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Mishicot

Two Rivers

Kiel

Bay View

West De Pere
Oconto Falls
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
New Holstein
Manitowoc Lutheran
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Howards Grove
Southern Door
Oconto Falls

Two Rivers
Seymour

Oconto Falls

De Pere

West De Pere
Peshtigo

New Holstein

Two Rivers
Seymour
Kewaunee
Seymour
Kewaunee

Bay View
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

XM Timing

87
(88)
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(98)
99

1588
1562
1373
607
316
1180
799
795
1122
457
1141
1062
1396
214
780
778
1133
920
923
1558
300
1443
1431
1436
1051
216
1300
1364
605
1184
1295
1249
1561
700
1560
215
637
639
1530
1435
792
545
1541
1543
1559
318
716
1179
1394
298
719
600
1058
791

Sabrina Renteria
Carley Suda
Arianna Vogel
Emmalee Tess
Lily Seefeldt
Melanie Berndt
Katie VandenAvond
Eva Oshefsky
Kaylee Berg
Addison Stiles
Rachel Savage
Broolyn Viestenz
Natalie Schink
Lyla Bogenschutz
Josephine Bouche
Vivian Barta
Montana Lotto
Peyton Pickart
Haven Schroeder
Madelyn Schreurs
Elsa Kuehn
Scarlet Tomberlin
Olivia Gass
Cathryn Taddy
Jashanna Aprill
Claire Butler

Ella Raether
Jillayna Fameree
Demi Talbot
Brylie McClain
Kaylin Eisch
Brennan Rass
Kaylee Spangler
Gabriella Feldman
Mia Seroogy
Maeve Brown
Emma Pierce
Ashley Vogeltanz
Aubrey Coopman
Ally Revolinsky
Alaina Lenss
Keegan Rasmusson
Miranda Lade
Anna Mayer

Zoey Schuh

Isla Wagner

Kara Janssen
London Baumgarten
Ashley Borkovetz
Bailey Kiel

Reese Vanderloop
Aliyah Kartes
Kiera Linzmann
Khloe LeGrave

Girls MS - All Schools

6th
8th
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th
6th
8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
6th
7th
6th
8th
8th
5th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
6th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
5th
5th
7th
8th
7th
8th
5th
6th
6th
7th
5th
5th
5th
8th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
6th
5th
7th

00:11:35.36
00:11:36.58
00:11:37.58
00:11:38.33
00:11:40.49
00:11:40.60
00:11:41.06
00:11:43.60
00:11:44.21
00:11:46.60
00:11:46.75
00:11:47.26
00:11:47.38
00:11:50.95
00:11:51.16
00:11:51.63
00:11:51.77
00:11:51.93
00:11:52.40
00:11:53.75
00:11:56.81
00:12:00.12
00:12:01.43
00:12:02.13
00:12:06.36
00:12:08.17
00:12:09.72
00:12:10.66
00:12:11.96
00:12:12.99
00:12:15.62
00:12:17.60
00:12:18.37
00:12:18.55
00:12:21.11
00:12:21.26
00:12:22.04
00:12:22.29
00:12:23.08
00:12:23.18
00:12:23.82
00:12:24.37
00:12:24.62
00:12:25.41
00:12:25.55
00:12:27.29
00:12:30.06
00:12:31.67
00:12:32.89
00:12:33.21
00:12:33.55
00:12:34.47
00:12:34.97
00:12:35.68

Printed: 9/26/2024 4:40:39 PM

Wilson (Manitowoc)
West De Pere
Southern Door
Howards Grove
Coleman
Peshtigo
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls

De Pere

Oconto Falls
Oconto

St. John Bosco Catholic
Bay View
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls

New Holstein

New Holstein
West De Pere
Chilton

Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Two Rivers

Two Rivers
Oconto

Bay View
Seymour
Southern Door
Howards Grove
Peshtigo
Seymour
Sevastopol

West De Pere
Kiel

West De Pere
Bay View
Kewaunee
Kewaunee

West De Pere
Two Rivers
Luxemburg-Casco
Gibraltar

West De Pere
West De Pere
West De Pere
Coleman

Little Chute
Peshtigo

St. John Bosco Catholic
Chilton

Little Chute
Howards Grove
Oconto
Luxemburg-Casco
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

XM Timing
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104
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0
(107)
(108)
0
0
0
0
(109)
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1550
1054
458
1549
1442
869
1230
783
1536
782
786
788
1137
1395
785
220
1128
796
713
1247
1534
1251
1556
1250
1526
717
790
1297
460
1302
1138
1535
451
1539
1563
1143
1052
1056
1540
1129
1567
794
608
223
456
1537
459
1546
439
547
598
1231
915
808

Etta Pingel
Hadley Helnore
Scarlett Wallerich
Astrid Perez
Penny Kiedrowski
Adelynn Hess

Ali Brisch

Briella Depeau
Gemma Greivell
Colleen Deleers
Ella Goldsmith
Kendra Jorgenson
Eve Martzke
Haddie Schartner
Lexie Frank

Josie Kasprzycki
Emma Eisch-Golik
Hallie Rueckl
Aubrey Geurden
Mayra Cordua Stenzel
Hailey Gossen
Margaret Thomas
Claire Schneider
Brennan Staats
Ellison Birr

Kelly Kamps
Stella Kaye

Sierra Knaack
Gabi Williams
Madilyn Reuter
Gracyn McDermid
Sophia Graham
Cecilia Olmstead
Evelyn Jorgensen
Harper Talus
Izabella Shaltis-Richards
Sophia Farrar
Madyson LeTourneau
Cecelia Kennedy
Molly Fisher
Magdalena Wiser
Elsie Mleziva
Tess Waters

Iris MacDonald
Hailey Steeber
Keona Hinkel
Eleanor Wiegand
Hailey Novotny
Ava Anderson
Kimmy Voight
Addison Christian
Alaina Sullivan
Jamecia Grandberry
Aviya Barthel

Girls MS - All Schools

5th
6th
7th
5th
7th
5th
5th
6th
7th
8th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
7th
5th
6th
7th
6th
6th
6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
8th
6th
5th
6th
8th
5th
6th
6th
7th
6th
5th
8th
7th
7th
7th
6th
7th
8th
5th
8th
8th
5th

00:12:35.85
00:12:36.89
00:12:36.96
00:12:38.46
00:12:39.14
00:12:39.40
00:12:39.62
00:12:40.00
00:12:40.33
00:12:42.14
00:12:42.24
00:12:43.11
00:12:43.32
00:12:49.56
00:12:52.86
00:12:54.55
00:12:54.96
00:12:58.32
00:12:58.57
00:12:59.40
00:13:00.03
00:13:01.01
00:13:01.09
00:13:02.09
00:13:07.94
00:13:12.14
00:13:13.07
00:13:16.72
00:13:15.91
00:13:18.27
00:13:19.49
00:13:19.82
00:13:21.11
00:13:23.29
00:13:24.55
00:13:25.09
00:13:27.11
00:13:28.75
00:13:29.27
00:13:29.46
00:13:31.46
00:13:31.61
00:13:33.12
00:13:33.19
00:13:33.63
00:13:34.38
00:13:35.88
00:13:38.04
00:13:40.84
00:13:42.92
00:13:45.80
00:13:46.23
00:13:51.45
00:13:57.40
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West De Pere
Oconto

De Pere

West De Pere
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Mishicot

Roncalli
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls

St. John Bosco Catholic
Luxemburg-Casco
Bay View

Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Little Chute
Sevastopol

West De Pere
Sevastopol

West De Pere
Sevastopol

West De Pere
Little Chute
Luxemburg-Casco
Seymour

De Pere

Seymour

Oconto Falls
West De Pere

De Pere

West De Pere
West De Pere
Oconto Falls
Oconto

Oconto

West De Pere
Oconto Falls
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Howards Grove
Bay View

De Pere

West De Pere

De Pere

West De Pere

De Pere

Gibraltar
Howards Grove
Roncalli

New Holstein
Manitowoc Lutheran
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

XM Timing
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1533
299
699
602
224
601
218
225
781
1059
449
810
714
712
1055
1610
444
1131
1121
596
632
1060
107
1547
1371
597
914
945
450
1542
711
1565
445
453
1061
1441
1134
922
599
603
1531
1555
1136
1529
1566
1532
1528
546
106

Girls MS - All Schools

Rachel Dorner
Natalie Glander
Ella Koenigs
Eloise Barts-Rickert
Hope Petersen

Eva Streckenbach
Abigail Lyskawa
Maisy Hermanson
Josie Streckenbach
Lily Christensen
Harper Miller
Caroline Meeuwsen
Anna Holper
Aubrey Hietpas
Avery Dercks
Audrey LaMountain
Lauryn Rosenthal
Giana Hauser
Norah Horkman
Brielle Baumier
Brooklyn Belair
Tavia Derrig

Marni Monfort
Karly Salzseider
Lily Oberstadt
Liliah Stuth

Tayla Choate
Chloe DeSombre
Zipporah Kremer
Zoey Nelson

Clara Leiterman
Kimmie Brugger
Mackenzie Wetzel
McKenna HoopingamerTweedale
Ellie Raduechel
Myla Place

Kayla Gonzalez
Lauren Luedke
Anabelle Russell
Izzy Holzer
Charlotte Peterson
Ximmena Escamilla solorio
Evelyn Schneekloth
Amelia Martin
Victoria Chibuk
Coley Wieser
Alexis Gilson

Myla Charbonneau
Avery Roets

Lillian Belle

8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
8th
7th
8th
7th
6th
6th
8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
5th
8th
8th
6th
6th
7th
5th
6th
7th
7th
7th
5th
8th
6th
6th
5th
8th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
5th
7th
8th
7th

00:14:03.92
00:14:09.50
00:14:14.05
00:14:17.34
00:14:18.22
00:14:18.52
00:14:18.57
00:14:22.25
00:14:23.10
00:14:24.73
00:14:28.70
00:14:30.41
00:14:30.46
00:14:31.65
00:14:32.51
00:14:33.48
00:14:34.60
00:14:34.95
00:14:35.17
00:14:36.67
00:14:42.24
00:14:46.63
00:14:48.95
00:14:51.40
00:14:57.58
00:14:59.11
00:15:01.00
00:15:13.73
00:15:19.07
00:15:22.64
00:15:34.54
00:15:39.25
00:15:53.14
00:16:17.69
00:16:20.85
00:16:40.92
00:16:43.92
00:16:45.92
00:16:47.92
00:17:31.53
00:17:43.53
00:17:52.41
00:18:04.08
00:18:48.57
00:19:51.55
00:19:57.18
00:20:04.51
00:21:12.51
00:23:06.99
00:24:50.92
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Kewaunee

West De Pere
Chilton

Kiel

Howards Grove
Bay View
Howards Grove
Bay View

Bay View
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto

De Pere
Manitowoc Lutheran
Little Chute

Little Chute
Oconto
Sheboygan Christian
De Pere

Oconto Falls
Oconto Falls
Howards Grove
Kewaunee
Oconto

Algoma

West De Pere
Southern Door
Howards Grove
New Holstein
NEWCHAA Homeschool
De Pere

West De Pere
Little Chute

West De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

Oconto

Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Oconto Falls

New Holstein
Howards Grove
Howards Grove
West De Pere
West De Pere
Oconto Falls
West De Pere
West De Pere
West De Pere
West De Pere
Gibraltar

Algoma
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